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Värja ÄU Damer

Final results (12 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

2 THORED Nathalie SWE GOFK VISBY

3 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 STENBERG MARQVARDSEN Mette SWE IFK HÄRNÖSAND

5 GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

6 MANN Rebecca SWE GOFK VISBY

7 NEUBÜSER Anna SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 MÅRTENSSON Jenny SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

9 FORSLUND Johanna SWE UF UPPSALA

10 ALMSRI Massa SWE NFK NYKÖPING

11 LANDGREN Matilda SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

12 BJÖRKBOM Yrsa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
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Värja ÄU Damer

Formula of the competition

12 fencers

Poules round 1:

12 fencers

2 poules 

12 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

12 fencers

2 poules 

12 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 12 fencers
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Värja ÄU Damer

Initial ranking (12 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

2 MANN Rebecca SWE GOFK VISBY

3 THORED Nathalie SWE GOFK VISBY

4 GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

5 MÅRTENSSON Jenny SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

6 STENBERG MARQVARDSEN Mette SWE IFK HÄRNÖSAND

7 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 FORSLUND Johanna SWE UF UPPSALA

9 NEUBÜSER Anna SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

10 LANDGREN Matilda SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

11 ALMSRI Massa SWE NFK NYKÖPING

11 BJÖRKBOM Yrsa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
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Värja ÄU Damer

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 15

Referee: AIRLEND Fjodor SSIF

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ABU EID TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 23 2

NEUBÜSER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 16 5

THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.600 2 21 3

THORED Nathalie GOFK VISBY 1.000 13 25 1

MÅRTENSSON Jenny DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -11 13 6

ALMSRI Massa NFK NYKÖPING 0.200 -4 18 4
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Poule number 2    Piste number 16

Referee: OXENSTIERNA Alexander DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 9 24 2

BJÖRKBOM Yrsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -22 3 6

FORSLUND Johanna UF UPPSALA 0.600 7 23 3

LANDGREN Matilda ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.200 -6 15 5

MANN Rebecca GOFK VISBY 1.000 12 25 1

STENBERG MARQVARDSEN Mette IFK HÄRNÖSAND 0.400 0 20 4
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Värja ÄU Damer

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (12 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 THORED Nathalie GOFK VISBY 1.000 13 25 qualified

2 MANN Rebecca GOFK VISBY 1.000 12 25 qualified

3 GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 9 24 qualified

4 ABU EID TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 23 qualified

5 FORSLUND Johanna UF UPPSALA 0.600 7 23 qualified

6 THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.600 2 21 qualified

7 STENBERG MARQVARDSEN Mette IFK HÄRNÖSAND 0.400 0 20 qualified

8 ALMSRI Massa NFK NYKÖPING 0.200 -4 18 qualified

9 NEUBÜSER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 16 qualified

10 LANDGREN Matilda ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.200 -6 15 qualified

11 MÅRTENSSON Jenny DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -11 13 qualified

12 BJÖRKBOM Yrsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -22 3 qualified
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Värja ÄU Damer

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  11:20  Piste number 15

Referee: AIRLEND Fjodor SSIF

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NEUBÜSER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 18 4

ABU EID TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 25 1

BJÖRKBOM Yrsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -20 5 6

THORED Nathalie GOFK VISBY 0.600 6 20 2

ALMSRI Massa NFK NYKÖPING 0.200 -3 18 5

FORSLUND Johanna UF UPPSALA 0.600 0 20 3
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Poule number 2  11:20  Piste number 16

Referee: VALERO-PARRA Germán JFK JAKOBSBERG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MÅRTENSSON Jenny DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -5 17 5

LANDGREN Matilda ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.200 -7 16 6

THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.800 8 22 2

MANN Rebecca GOFK VISBY 0.400 -2 19 4

STENBERG MARQVARDSEN Mette IFK HÄRNÖSAND 0.400 -1 17 3

GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 7 25 1
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Värja ÄU Damer

Ranking after all poule rounds (12 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ABU EID TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.900 23 48 qualified

2 GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.900 16 49 qualified

3 THORED Nathalie GOFK VISBY 0.800 19 45 qualified

4 MANN Rebecca GOFK VISBY 0.700 10 44 qualified

5 THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.700 10 43 qualified

6 FORSLUND Johanna UF UPPSALA 0.600 7 43 qualified

7 STENBERG MARQVARDSEN Mette IFK HÄRNÖSAND 0.400 -1 37 qualified

8 NEUBÜSER Anna FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -6 34 qualified

9 ALMSRI Massa NFK NYKÖPING 0.200 -7 36 qualified

10 LANDGREN Matilda ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.200 -13 31 qualified

11 MÅRTENSSON Jenny DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -16 30 qualified

12 BJÖRKBOM Yrsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -42 8 qualified



8

Värja ÄU Damer

Table of 16

1 ABU EID TJULIN Selma
FFF STOCKHOLM

16 ----------

ABU EID TJULIN Sel

9 ALMSRI Massa
NFK NYKÖPING

8 NEUBÜSER Anna
FFF STOCKHOLM

NEUBÜSER Anna
15/7

5 THIM Lovisa
UF UPPSALA

12 BJÖRKBOM Yrsa
FFF STOCKHOLM

THIM Lovisa
15/5

13 ----------

4 MANN Rebecca
GOFK VISBY

MANN Rebecca

3 THORED Nathalie
GOFK VISBY

14 ----------

THORED Nathalie

11 MÅRTENSSON Jenny
DIF STOCKHOLM

6 FORSLUND Johanna
UF UPPSALA

MÅRTENSSON Jenny
15/13

7 STENBERG MARQVARDSEN M
IFK HÄRNÖSAND

10 LANDGREN Matilda
ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

STENBERG MARQVARDS
15/11

15 ----------

2 GORDON ACHOUR Runa
FFF STOCKHOLM

GORDON ACHOUR Runa

Table of 8

ABU EID TJULIN Sel
15/9

THIM Lovisa
13/9

THORED Nathalie
15/8

STENBERG MARQVARDS
15/14

Semi-finals

THIM Lovisa
10/8

THORED Nathalie
15/7

Final

THIM Lovisa
15/9
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Värja ÄU Damer

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

AIRLEND Fjodor SWE SSIF 2 0 0 0

LÖFGREN Dan SWE SAF STOCKHOLM F 0 0 0 1

NIKLASDOTTER Ebba SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 0 2 2 0

OXENSTIERNA Alexander SWE DIF STOCKHOLM B 1 0 0 0

RASMUSSEN Linn SWE UF UPPSALA E 0 2 2 1

VALERO-PARRA Germán SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG E 1 0 0 1


